
Piloto/Navegador Nat Tempo_s/Pen Penal. Tempo_Total Dif.Ant. Dif.Líder

Driver/Co-Driver Nat Scratch_Time Penalty Total_Time Diff_Prev Diff_1st

ROBERTO REIJERS 
ROGERIO ALMEIDA 
Reijers Prod. de Rosas 
Reijers Rally Team 
MAURICIO BORTOLANZA 
GUSTAVO BORTOLANZA 
Catarinense Timber 
Promacchina Rally Team 
MARCOS MORAES 
DU SACHS 
Dunas Race 
MEM Motorsport 
JULIO BONACHE 
LOURIVAL ROLDAN 

JEAN AZEVEDO 
YOUSSEF HADDAD 
Petrobras / Mitsubishi / CCR Nova Dutra 
Petrobras Lubrax 
REINALDO VARELA 
MARCÃO MACEDO 

Rally Brasil 
PAULO LIMA 
DANIEL GAY 
Itu Telhas e Madeiras 
Valle Rally Team 
LUIZ FACCO 
SILVIO DEUSDARÁ 
Gonçalves AS / Yokohama / Marinho Pneus 
ACELERA SIRIEMA 
JOSE JORGE SAWAYA 
ANDRE SAWAYA 

Sawaya Rally Team 
CARLOS POLICARPO DE OLIVEIRA 
ROMULO SECCOMANDI 
Suzaquim 
Suzaquim 
JOAO FRANCIOSI 
RAFAEL CAPOANI 
Du Bolso 
MEM Motorsport 
GUIDO SALVINI 
WEIDNER MOREIRA 
Mercedes Benz / Shell / Michelin 
Salvini Racing 
ROGERIO MIRANDA 
DAMON ALENCAR 
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01:55:10,4 01:05:50,3

01:30:06,5 01:01:25,7

02:25:00,0 01:20:00,0

01:37:33,1 00:51:48,8

01:43:52,1 00:55:57,0

01:33:50,1 00:52:21,0

00:53:10,9

01:38:01,2 00:52:59,8

01:37:42,9 00:52:22,5

01:31:25,2 00:50:58,7

SS3 SS4

01:29:53,1 00:48:50,4

01:29:13,7 00:49:00,1

(2)SuperProduction

(1)Protótipos 01:23:07,2 01:56:56,3 05:38:47,0 * * *

* * *01:32:50,9 00:51:43,6

01:38:42,5

* * * * * *

(2)Protótipos 01:24:21,9 01:56:16,9 05:38:52,6 00:00:05,6 00:00:05,6

1 209

2 213 * * * 05:38:52,6

05:38:47,0

3 282 (3)Protótipos 01:24:56,7 01:57:36,6 05:47:07,8 05:47:07,8 00:08:15,2 00:08:20,8

4 216 (4)Protótipos 01:26:53,1 01:57:42,8 05:56:29,3 * * * 05:56:29,3 00:09:21,5 00:17:42,3

5 201 (5)Protótipos 01:23:23,0 02:12:54,8 05:58:41,7 * * * 05:58:41,7 00:02:12,4 00:19:54,7

6 200 (1)SuperProduction 01:27:00,0 02:01:15,9 05:59:16,9 * * * 05:59:16,9 00:00:35,2 00:20:29,9

7 222 01:28:23,6 02:00:39,5 05:59:08,5 00:01:52,0 06:01:00,5 00:01:43,6 00:22:13,5

8 219 (4)SuperProduction 01:37:27,7 02:01:29,5 06:08:19,1 00:00:20,0 06:08:39,1 00:07:38,6 00:29:52,1

9 253 (3)SuperProduction 01:44:47,4 01:59:31,7 06:10:30,2 * * * 06:10:30,2 00:01:51,1 00:31:43,2

10 231 (1)Production 01:35:17,1 02:06:51,7 06:21:57,9 00:00:20,0 06:22:17,9 00:11:47,7 00:43:30,9

11 205 (6)Protótipos 01:23:06,9 02:34:00,0 06:28:39,1 00:10:00,0 06:38:39,1 00:16:21,2 00:59:52,1

12 303 (1)Caminhões 02:10:00,0 02:21:04,1 07:32:04,8 00:10:00,0 07:42:04,8 01:03:25,7 02:03:17,8

13 276 (5)SuperProduction 01:47:21,0 02:34:00,0 08:06:21,0 00:30:00,0 08:36:21,0 00:54:16,2 02:57:34,0

SS2

Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Cross-Country 2009

Rally das Serras - São Joaquim/SC - 14/11/2009

Pos No (Pos)Cat SS1

1/1 Sun Nov 15 14:10:58 BRST 2009

Resultados Oficiais/Oficial Results

Categoria/Category: Carros

DAMON ALENCAR 
Frigorifico Firenze (Carlópolis/PR) 
HRRM Rally Team 
RIAMBURGO XIMENES 
STANGER ELER 
Cimed / Nacional Gás / Ypióca / Ponto da Moda 
Promacchina 
WILLEM VAN HEES 
DORIS VAN HEES 
Codipar / Radiex / DX Lub 
Codipar Racing 
PEDRO PRADO FILHO 
PATRICK PRADO 

4x4 Experts 
HUGO RODRIGUES 
KAIQUE BENTIVOGLIO 
Centro Projekt do Brasil / AR Participações Agrico 
Rally Brasil 
ILO DIEHL DOS SANTOS 
RONALDO COELHO DA MATTA 

EDUARDO MORE 
JOSEANIO G. DA SILVA 
AFER 
Rally Brasil 

Live Timing 2009
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00:51:10,1

01:48:13,5 00:58:43,6

* * * * * *

* * * * * *

* * * * * *

01:31:55,1 * * *

02:25:00,0 01:20:00,013 276 (5)SuperProduction 01:47:21,0 02:34:00,0 08:06:21,0 00:30:00,0 08:36:21,0 00:54:16,2 02:57:34,0

NC 207 (7)Protótipos 01:23:29,5 02:34:00,0 * * * 00:10:00,0 * * * * * * * * *

NC 228 (NC)Protótipos * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

NC 281 (NC)SuperProduction * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

01:32:18,8

* * *

NC 234 (2)Production 01:48:02,4 02:34:00,0 * * * 00:10:00,0 * * *

* * *

* * * * * *

NC 269 (3)Production 02:10:00,0 02:23:46,1 * * * 00:23:00,0 * * * * * *

NC 290 (NC)SuperProduction * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

* * *

* * * * * *

* * *


